More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS, Weikfield Foods
Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU - HM 1st MAIN, DEEPA
NJALI NAGAR, OFF MYSORE ROAD

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000153405
PO: 330940216
GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

GRN Date: 2023-10-07
Vendor Invoice No: None
Shipment: 22778963

TIN/GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

Sr

No. SKu

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

TAX
AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE

UOM (INR)

QTY [TAX %

Weikfield
Chilly
Vinegar
200 Gm
Bottle

1 100068125 22090010

8906015540178 31.6737

EA 1.0 0% 0.0 31.6737

Unibic
Cookies
Sugar
Free
Butter 75
Gm

2 100068227 19053100

8906009077277 60.0 33.8828

EA 6.0 0% 0.0 203.2968

Unibic
Cookies
Sugar
Free
Cashew
Butter 75
Gm

3 100068229 19053100

8906009077284 60.0 23.9392

EA 3.0 0% 0.0 71.8176

Unibic
Cookies
Choco
chip 150
Gm

4 100088120 19053100

8906009077321 34.5754

EA 1.0 0% 0.0 34.5754

Unibic
Cookies
Multi
Grain 75
Gm

5 100094598 19053100

8906009077437 30.0 18.8593

EA 1.0 0% 0.0 18.8593

Unibic
Cookies
Milk PP
(1+1) 100
gm On
Pack
Combi

6 100143864 19053100

8906009077161 50.0 31.4234

EA 2.0 0% 0.0 62.8468

Unibic
Oatmeal
Digestive

(1+1) 150
gm On
Pack
Combi

7 100270239 19053100

8906009078762 50.0 31.4322

EA 1.0 0% 0.0 31.4322
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100510941

Safe
HarvestP
OHA 0.5
kg Pouch

19041020

8903794504438

65.0

45.1905

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

90.381

100614914

Wingreen
s
FarmsDip
Chipotle
180 gm
Tub

21039090

8906064651146

200.0

133.9286

EA

3.0

0%

0.0

401.7858

10

100630947

Safe
Harvest
Foxtail
Millet Rice
500 Gm
Pouch

10089090

8903794123455

110.0

69.5238

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

69.5238

11

100630951

Safe
Harvest
Little
Millet Rice
500 Gm
Pouch

10081090

8903794333335

100.0

69.5238

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

69.5238

12

100684368

Yardley
Body
Lotion
English
Rose 350
Ml Pump

33049930

8903105020657

425.0

173.7619

EA

6.0

0%

0.0

1042.5714

13

100781019

Dukes
Digestive
Combi
300 Gm
Big Pack

19053100

8901972067201

60.0

36.7119

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

36.7119

14

100782090

Paper
Boat Anar
1 Ltr
Tetra Pk

22029020

8906080600258

150.0

100.4423

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

100.4423

15

100800099

Veeba
Cheese &
Jalapeno

Dip 300
Gm Bottle

21039030

8906069400473

165.0

94.4197

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

188.8394

16

100800117

Veeba
Pasta &
Pizza
Sauce
280 Gm
Pet Bottle

21032000

8906069402668

89.0

59.5866

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

59.5866

17

100802591

Paper
Boat
Orange 1
Ltr Tetra
Pk

22029020

8906080600647

120.0

80.3572

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

80.3572

18

101029069

WINGREE
NS
CHEESY
CHIPOTLE
SAUCE
180 GM

21039030

8906064651511

99.0

66.2946

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

132.5892

19

101252781

BOURBON
CREAM
120GM

19053100

8906078261621

33.0

22.3729

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

22.3729
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20

101846019

WINKIES
FRUITSLIC
E
RAISIN&T
UTIFRUTTI
130 GM
PACK

19059010

8906005610591

50.0

33.6864

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

33.6864

21

101855869

Natures
Essence
Glowing
Gold
Facial Kit
60 gm
Box

33049990

8904049710659

280.0

143.2202

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

143.2202

22

101979339

Daawat
Devaaya
Everyday
Rice 5kg

10063090

8901537076976

600.0

260.6254

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

260.6254

23

102024823

EPIGAMIA
UHT
MILKSHAK
ES
STRAWBE
RRY 180
ML TUB

22029930

8906059639913

40.0

26.7884

EA

69.0

0%

0.0

1848.3996

24

102024825

EPIGAMIA
UHT
MILKSHAK
ES
CHOCOLA
TE 180
ML TUB

22029930

8906059639890

40.0

26.7865

EA

6.0

0%

0.0

160.719

25

102032861

Wingreen
s
Tandoori
Mayo 180
gm

21039040

8906064656783

50.2232

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

50.2232

26

102094147

Storia
100%
Juice
Mixed
Fruit 180
ml Pet
Bottle

22029920

8904272600796

40.0

20.0714

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

20.0714

27

102099537

Cremica
MARIE
CLASSIC
500 gm
Pouch

19053100

8906078265537

110.0

44.7458

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

89.4916

28

102104272

AROME
AROME
Champion
Choice
Exotic 1
KG Pouch

10063020

9557803340686

215.0

114.29

EA

12.0

0%

0.0

1371.48

29

102108708

Unibic
Snappers
Achari
Mango
300 gm
Pouch

19053100

8906009073323

150.0

54.9459

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

54.9459




TAX
Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP | UNIT COST NET VALUE
No. sku pescripTion| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom | QTY TAX % a:l";) (INR)
Dukes
Digestive
30| 102108716 2;5:[ 19053100 | 8901972078719 | 240.0 105.7627 EA 1.0 0% 0.0 105.7627
Pack 800
gm Pouch
Total: | 133 M % 6,887.81
otal: . 0.00 1887,

Tax Type

SGST Amount: X 0.00
CGST Amount: X 0.00

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ¥ 0.00

Grand Total: X 6,887.81
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