

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd- UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd- UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU - HM 1st MAIN, DEEPA NJALI NAGAR, OFF MYSORE ROAD	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000153405 PO: 330940216 GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM	GRN Date: 2023-10-07 Vendor Invoice No: None Shipment: 22778963	TIN/GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100068125	Weikfield Chilly Vinegar 200 Gm Bottle	22090010	8906015540178	55.0	31.6737	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	31.6737
2	100068227	Unibic Cookies Sugar Free Butter 75 Gm	19053100	8906009077277	60.0	33.8828	EA	6.0	0%	0.0	203.2968
3	100068229	Unibic Cookies Sugar Free Cashew Butter 75 Gm	19053100	8906009077284	60.0	23.9392	EA	3.0	0%	0.0	71.8176
4	100088120	Unibic Cookies Choco chip 150 Gm	19053100	8906009077321	55.0	34.5754	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	34.5754
5	100094598	Unibic Cookies Multi Grain 75 Gm	19053100	8906009077437	30.0	18.8593	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	18.8593
6	100143864	Unibic Cookies Milk PP (1+1) 100 gm On Pack Combi	19053100	8906009077161	50.0	31.4234	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	62.8468
7	100270239	Unibic Oatmeal Digestive (1+1) 150 gm On Pack Combi	19053100	8906009078762	50.0	31.4322	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	31.4322

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
8	100510941	Safe HarvestP OHA 0.5 kg Pouch	19041020	8903794504438	65.0	45.1905	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	90.381
9	100614914	Wingreen s FarmsDip Chipotle 180 gm Tub	21039090	8906064651146	200.0	133.9286	EA	3.0	0%	0.0	401.7858
10	100630947	Safe Harvest Foxtail Millet Rice 500 Gm Pouch	10089090	8903794123455	110.0	69.5238	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	69.5238
11	100630951	Safe Harvest Little Millet Rice 500 Gm Pouch	10081090	8903794333335	100.0	69.5238	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	69.5238
12	100684368	Yardley Body Lotion English Rose 350 MI Pump	33049930	8903105020657	425.0	173.7619	EA	6.0	0%	0.0	1042.5714
13	100781019	Dukes Digestive Combi 300 Gm Big Pack	19053100	8901972067201	60.0	36.7119	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	36.7119
14	100782090	Paper Boat Anar 1 Ltr Tetra Pk	22029020	8906080600258	150.0	100.4423	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	100.4423
15	100800099	Veeba Cheese & Jalapeno Dip 300 Gm Bottle	21039030	8906069400473	165.0	94.4197	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	188.8394
16	100800117	Veeba Pasta & Pizza Sauce 280 Gm Pet Bottle	21032000	8906069402668	89.0	59.5866	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	59.5866
17	100802591	Paper Boat Orange 1 Ltr Tetra Pk	22029020	8906080600647	120.0	80.3572	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	80.3572
18	101029069	WINGREENS CHEESY CHIPOTLE SAUCE 180 GM	21039030	8906064651511	99.0	66.2946	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	132.5892
19	101252781	BOURBON CREAM 120GM	19053100	8906078261621	33.0	22.3729	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	22.3729

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
20	101846019	WINKIES FRUITSLIC E RAISIN&T UTIFRUTTI 130 GM PACK	19059010	8906005610591	50.0	33.6864	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	33.6864
21	101855869	Natures Essence Glowing Gold Facial Kit 60 gm Box	33049990	8904049710659	280.0	143.2202	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	143.2202
22	101979339	Daawat Devaaya Everyday Rice 5kg	10063090	8901537076976	600.0	260.6254	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	260.6254
23	102024823	EPIGAMIA UHT MILKSHAK ES STRAWBE RRY 180 ML TUB	22029930	8906059639913	40.0	26.7884	EA	69.0	0%	0.0	1848.3996
24	102024825	EPIGAMIA UHT MILKSHAK ES CHOCOLA TE 180 ML TUB	22029930	8906059639890	40.0	26.7865	EA	6.0	0%	0.0	160.719
25	102032861	Wingreen s Tandoori Mayo 180 gm	21039040	8906064656783	75.0	50.2232	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	50.2232
26	102094147	Storia 100% Juice Mixed Fruit 180 ml Pet Bottle	22029920	8904272600796	40.0	20.0714	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	20.0714
27	102099537	Cremica MARIE CLASSIC 500 gm Pouch	19053100	8906078265537	110.0	44.7458	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	89.4916
28	102104272	AROME AROME Champion Choice Exotic 1 KG Pouch	10063020	9557803340686	215.0	114.29	EA	12.0	0%	0.0	1371.48
29	102108708	Unibic Snappers Achari Mango 300 gm Pouch	19053100	8906009073323	150.0	54.9459	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	54.9459

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
30	102108716	Dukes Digestive Super Saver Pack 800 gm Pouch	19053100	8901972078719	240.0	105.7627	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	105.7627
							Total:	133	-	₹ 0.00	₹ 6,887.81
Tax Type SGST Amount: ₹ 0.00 CGST Amount: ₹ 0.00											
This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature. Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable. Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.								Tax Amount: ₹ 0.00 Grand Total: ₹ 6,887.81			